e . . Board of Education
Oa kland U n |fled SChOOI DlSt”Ct 1000 Broadway, Suite 440
Oakland, CA 94607-4033
(510) 879-8199 Voice
(510) 879-2299 eFax
(510) 879-2300 eTTY/TDD
Legislation TeXt boe@ousd.org E-Mail

http://www.ousd.org

File #: 23-0023, Version: 1

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Agreement for Inspector of Record Services for Construction
by and between the District and King Construction Inspection, Inc., Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide additional 120
hours of DSA Inspector of Record Services at a shift differential rate for the Martin Luther King, Jr. Elementary School Fire
Intrusion Alarm Replacement Project, in an additional not-to-exceed amount of $24,958.00, increasing the Agreement’s
not to exceed amount from $22,790.00 to $47,748.00. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full
force and effect.

Oakland Unified School District Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/6/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

